(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only

G. MCLEOD

SEP - 2 2009

**EXAMINER** 



900159840829

09/02/09--01024--003 \*\*125.00

# **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: TILE SURGEONS, LLC  Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
JOITN R. ME QUATO  Name of Person
TILE SUPERONS TOOK
3702 Hauston RD. Address
TAU. FL. 32303  City/State and Zip Code
City/State and Zip Code
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:  JOHN R. MEQUAFT at (850) 321-1336  Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
Certificate of Status  Certificate of Status  Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing AddressStreet/Courier AddressRegistration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

JOHNA ME COMATE PREMIONSLY
KNOWN AS TILE SURGEONS INC. WENT
NOT PENOPE THE DESALLATION OF
CERPOR ATTON. IN QUESTION.

John R. M& QUAFE

9/2/9

PILED

9 SEP -2 MIII: 57

ECRETARY OF STATE

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Lin	nited Liability Comp	any is:		
TL (Mus	E SURG		,""L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	<u>_</u>
ARTICLE II - Add The mailing address		f the principal of	fice of the Limited	d Liability Company is
Principal Office Ac	ldress:	Mailing	Address:	
3702 1to	. 22303		SAME)	· 
ARTICLE III - Reg (The Limited Liability Corbusiness entity with an action of the name and the Figure 1).	npany cannot serve as its of tive Florida registration.)  orida street address  Jahn R.  3702 F  Florida street address  Tawahas	wn Registered Agent. Y	agent are:	ent's Signature: Individual or another  O9 SEP -2 AM II: 57  SEGRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQURED)

(CONTINUED)

## Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

GR" = Manager GRM" = Managing Member    John R. Mg Quid   3702   Hustw Ro.     Thus R.   32303     Thus R.	111010	ager	Name and Address:
V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	"MGRM" = Ma	_	
V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	MGR	<u>m</u>	JOHN R. ME QUATE 3702 Houston RO.
V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			TAM. Fr. 32303
V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			
V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			
V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		·	
V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			
V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			
V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	(I Ino attachmen	• :6	
Signature of member or an authorized representative of a member.  (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)  Typed or printed name of signee  Filing Fees:  \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	(Ose attachmen	t ii liccessary)	
(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)  Typed or printed name of signee  Filing Fees:  \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	LE V: Effective fective date is li days after the c	e date, if other than the cisted, the date must be date of filing.)	late of filing: (OPTION specific and cannot be more than five business da
of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)  TOHN R. M. G. MATG-  Typed or printed name of signee  Filing Fees:  \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	LE V: Effective fective date is li days after the c	e date, if other than the cisted, the date must be date of filing.)	late of filing: (OPTION specific and cannot be more than five business da
Filing Fees:  \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	LE V: Effective fective date is li days after the c	e date, if other than the clisted, the date must be date of filing.)  IGNATURE:	specific and cannot be more than five business da
Filing Fees:  \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	LE V: Effective fective date is li days after the c	e date, if other than the clisted, the date must be date of filing.)  IGNATURE:  Signature of a member (In accordance with sect of this document constitution)	or an authorized representative of a member.  ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tates an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	LE V: Effective fective date is li days after the c	e date, if other than the clisted, the date must be date of filing.)  IGNATURE:  Signature of a member  (In accordance with sect of this document constitutat the facts stated here	or an authorized representative of a member.  ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution thates an affirmation under the penalties of perjury in are true.)
of Registered Agent	LE V: Effective fective date is lidays after the dependence of the contract of	date, if other than the clisted, the date must be date of filing.)  IGNATURE:  Signature of member  (In accordance with sect of this document constituted the facts stated here	or an authorized representative of a member.  ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution thates an affirmation under the penalties of perjury in are true.)
	LE V: Effective fective date is lidays after the control of the feeting feetin	Signature of member (In accordance with sect of this document constitutat the facts stated here	or an authorized representative of a member.  ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution thates an affirmation under the penalties of perjury in are true.)  MEMATE  ed or printed name of signee
5 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)	LE V: Effective fective date is lidays after the date of the date	Signature of member (In accordance with sect of this document constitutat the facts stated here  Typ  See for Articles of Organ	or an authorized representative of a member.  ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution rates an affirmation under the penalties of perjury in are true.)  Magazara  Magazara  ed or printed name of signee